U
ser’s M
anual
All information contained in these materials, including products and product specifications,
represents information on the product at the time of publication and is subject to change by
Renesas Electronics Corp. without notice. Please review the latest information published by
Renesas Electronics Corp. through various means, including the Renesas Electronics Corp.
website (http://www.renesas.com).

• Electrical isolation allows for accurate evaluation of BMS ICs
• Plug-and-go operation - no drivers required
Ordering Information
Related Devices
Related Literature
For a full list of related documents, visit our website:
ISL94202, ISL94203 device pages
Part Number Description
ISO-DONGLE1Z Isolated USB to I2C conversion dongle
Part Number Description
ISL94202EVKIT1Z ISL 94202 evaluation kit, includes standard dongle
ISL94203EVKIT1Z ISL 94203 evaluation kit, includes standard dongle
ISO-DONGLE1Z 1. Functional Description
R12UZ0057EU0100 Rev.1.00 Page 3 of 6